CITY OF SALEM



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-2	220	Version:	1			
Туре:	Informational Report				Status:	Filed	
					In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	8/22	2/2016			Final action:	8/22/2016	
Title:	 Planning Administrator Decision - Subdivision No. SUB16-01 - Approved - Jack Yarbrough - 4560 Center Street NE - A 25-lot subdivision on the south side of Center Street NE, just west of Salem Community of Christ church. Ward(s): 6 Councilor(s): Benjamin Neighborhood(s): ELNA 						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. SUB16-01 Decision						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
8/22/2016	1	City Cou	ncil		rec	eived and filed	
то:		Mayor and City Council					
THROUGH:		Steve Powers, City Manager					
FROM:		Glenn W. Gross, Community Development, Director					

SUBJECT:

Planning Administrator Decision - Subdivision No. SUB16-01 - Approved - Jack Yarbrough - 4560 Center Street NE - A 25-lot subdivision on the south side of Center Street NE, just west of Salem Community of Christ church.

Ward(s): 6 Councilor(s): Benjamin Neighborhood(s): ELNA

RECOMMENDATION:

Information Only.

Chris Green Planner II

Attachments:

1. SUB16-01 Decision

08/15/2016